
Lunch         Menu
Greenfield-Central Junior High School

Walking Taco
with Toppings

Loaded Potato
Wedges with Taco

Meat or Pulled Pork
Pizza Bar: 

Assorted Pizza Slices

NEW!
Cheesy 

Lasagna Roll Up  
with  Garlic Bread

Philly Cheesesteak  
Whole Grain Bun

Sub Sandwich Bar
w/Assorted

Toppings

Chicka Boom Boom
Sandwich

Spicy or Original
Chicken Patty

Sandwich
with Toppings

Corn
Apples Slices

Breadstick 
Broccoli
Grapes

Assorted Fresh
Vegetables

Peaches

Green Beans
Emoji Potatoes

Banana

 Black Beans
Baked Beans

Pineapple

Cherry Blossom
Chicken 

with Fried Rice
Fortune Cookie

Queso Chicken Pasta
with Bosco Stick

Bosco Sticks with
Marinara Sauce

Country Chicken 
Bowl with

Mashed Potatoes,
Corn & Gravy

Teriyaki Chicken  
with Rice

NEW!
Hot Ham & Cheese

Sandwich with
Spiral Fries

Homemade
Breakfast Burrito

with Salsa

Boneless Chicken
Wings with 
Soft Pretzel

Build Your Own 
Burger Bar

Dinner Roll
Corn

Strawberry
Applesauce

Assorted Fresh
Vegetables

*Mixed Salad
Grapes

Baked Beans
Pineapple

Green Beans
Banana

Broccoli
Pears

WHAT’S NEW???WHAT’S NEW???WHAT’S NEW???
Pizza Bar - New Assortment of Flavors:Pizza Bar - New Assortment of Flavors:Pizza Bar - New Assortment of Flavors:

Buffalo ChickenBuffalo ChickenBuffalo Chicken   

BBQ ChickenBBQ ChickenBBQ Chicken

Four MeatFour MeatFour Meat

Stuffed Crust CheeseStuffed Crust CheeseStuffed Crust Cheese

Stuffed Crust PepperoniStuffed Crust PepperoniStuffed Crust Pepperoni

Brunch for Lunch!
Chicken & Waffles

Nashville Hot
Chicken Tenders

with Dipping Sauce
Mashed Potatoes

LINE 3

LINES 
1 & 2

Week One

SIDE
SELECTIONS

TUESTUESTUESMONMONMON WEDWEDWED THURTHURTHUR FRIFRIFRI
yellow week

1ST QUARTER
25-26

Pricing:Pricing:Pricing:
Student Lunch $3.35Student Lunch $3.35Student Lunch $3.35

Reduced student lunch $0.40Reduced student lunch $0.40Reduced student lunch $0.40

MILK AVAILABLEMILK AVAILABLEMILK AVAILABLE
EVERY MEAL.EVERY MEAL.EVERY MEAL.
$0.60 A LA CARTE$0.60 A LA CARTE$0.60 A LA CARTE

ADDITIONAL ENTREESADDITIONAL ENTREESADDITIONAL ENTREES
Available daily: PBJ Uncrustable, Assorted

Deli Meat Sandwich, Salads, and Wraps

LINE 3

LINES 
1 & 2

Week Two

SIDE
SELECTIONS

TUESTUESTUESMONMONMON WEDWEDWED THURTHURTHUR FRIFRIFRI
GREEN WEEK

View school menus and nutritional

information online by scanning QR code.

What is A la Carte? A la Carte is
extra servings of meal items and
snacks/beverages that meet USDA
Smart Snacks in Schools standards.
A la carte pricing varies by item and
purchases are subject to availability.

Menu is subject to change without notice.  USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.

Pizza Bar: 
Assorted Pizza Slices



Lunch         Menu
1ST QUARTER

25-26
Greenfield-Central Junior High School

NEW!
Fish Fillet Sandwich

Popcorn Chicken &
Potato Chips

Pizza Bar
Assorted Pizza Slices

Brunch for Lunch!
French Toast Sticks

with Sausage
Pepperoni Calzone

Pepper Jack Cheese
Enchilada

Soft Pretzel  with
Macaroni & Cheese

NEW!
Breaded Pork Chop
with Biscuit Stick

Chicken Parmesan
with Spaghetti

Noodles & Marinara

General Tso’s
Chicken with

Vegetable
Potstickers

Assorted Fresh 
Vegetables

*Mixed Salad
Peaches

Baked Beans
Grapes

Broccoli
Pears

 Green Beans
Banana

French Fries
Corn

Pineapple

Cheesy Lasagna Roll Up
Week 1 Day 2

Whole grain lasagna noodles filled with a five cheese blend
and a medley of carrots, broccoli, and spinach. Finished

with reduced-sodium marinara & a sprinkle of shredded
mozzarella cheese. Served with garlic bread.

Fish Filet Sandwich
Week 3 Day 1

Wild-caught Alaskan pollock with whole grain potato
breading. Oven baked until golden & crispy perfection.
Served on a whole grain bun with or without  cheese. 
Good Source of Omega-3 fatty acids & 14g lean protein.

Breaded Pork Chop
Week 3 Day 4

Oven baked pork steak with a whole grain, savory, crispy
coating & served with a biscuit stick. 

Good Source of thiamine, zinc & 17g protein per serving.

ADDITIONAL ENTREESADDITIONAL ENTREESADDITIONAL ENTREES
Available daily: PBJ Uncrustable, Assorted

Deli Meat Sandwich, Salads, and Wraps

WHAT’S NEW???WHAT’S NEW???WHAT’S NEW???

LINE 3

LINES 
1 & 2

Week Three

SIDE
SELECTIONS

TUESTUESTUESMONMONMON WEDWEDWED THURTHURTHUR FRIFRIFRI
Blue week

Pricing:Pricing:Pricing:
Student Lunch $3.35Student Lunch $3.35Student Lunch $3.35

Reduced student lunch $0.40Reduced student lunch $0.40Reduced student lunch $0.40

MILK AVAILABLEMILK AVAILABLEMILK AVAILABLE
EVERY MEAL.EVERY MEAL.EVERY MEAL.
$0.60 A LA CARTE$0.60 A LA CARTE$0.60 A LA CARTE

What is A la Carte? A la Carte is
extra servings of meal items and
snacks/beverages that meet
USDA Smart Snacks in Schools
standards. A la carte pricing
varies by item and purchases are
subject to availability.

Menu is subject to change without notice.  USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.


